
2021 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule: 
(all dates, times, and locations subject to change) 

 
*All meetings are currently being held online via Zoom. For more information or for the link to 

attend, please email abby@partnershipoc.org.* 
 
 

Friday, January 15, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, February 19, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, March 19, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, April 16, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, May 21, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, June 18, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, July 16, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, August 20, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, September 17, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, October 15, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, November 19, 2021: 3:00pm 
 

Friday, December 17, 2021: 3:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 


